Pre-set Pots / Ser. PNZIskra EMS d.o.o.
Accessories / Ser. PNZ - PNCZ / 10mm
PNZ11Z
ADJUSTMENT SLOT
"snap-in"
"snap-in"
version
version

design, price or conditions of supply of any product or service.
No liability is assumed as a result of  their use or application.
Ordering Example / Ser. PNZ / 6mm, 10mm
ADJUSTMENT
SLOT
VALUE
PNZ 10Z      A         R        X      F 00 21 K
LAW OF
VARIATION
LIN
2 = LOG.
3 = ANTILOG.
4 = SPECIAL
'snap in' VERSION
VERSION
F= 10000 DOUBLE
ROTATIONS
VERSION
R= SHAFT
G=THUMBWHELL
RO=SHAFT ON TERMINAL SIDE
POT
SERIE
ADJUSTMENT
SLOT
VALUE
RPN Z11Z                       X      F 100K 2A
LAW OF
VARIATION
LIN
2 = LOG.
3 = ANTILOG.
4 = SPECIAL
'snap in' VERSION
VERSION
F= 10000 DOUBLE
ROTATIONS
VERSION
R= SHAFT
G=THUMBWHELL
GO=THUMBWHELL ON COLLECTOR SIDE
RO=SHAFT ON COLLECTOR SIDE
POT
SERIE
Potentiometers PNZ10Z  PNCZ10Z are packaged in plastic tubes,
compatible with automatic assembly equipment.
Packaging / Ser. PNZ - PNCZ / 10mm
+0.2
0.013
+0.2
0.012
0.
0
-0
.2
11
.2
520
50 pcs
WELTRON Elektronik GmbH // Tel: 09852 6727-0 // Fax: 09852 6727-67 // E-Mail: info@weltron.de
WELTRON Elektronik GmbH // Tel: 09852 6727-0 // Fax: 09852 6727-67 // E-Mail: info@weltron.de